WWW.DRAF TSEAL .COM   |   INFO@DRAF TSEALK T.COM
Head Office: Langley, B.C, Canada  |  Branch Offices: Toronto, Canada & Los Angeles, USA
© COPYRIGHT A.K. DRAFT SEAL LTD   This drawing remains the property of A.K. Draft Seal Ltd. and all its affiliates. The information contained in this drawing is not to
be disclosed to any party without written approval from A.K. Draft Seal Ltd.
WEATHERSEALING SPECIALISTS SINCE 1960      |     WWW.DRAFTSEAL.COM
DS1 Storm Outswing Sill For 7-1/4” (184mm) Jamb
3-1/2” (89mm)
2-1/8” (54mm)
5-3/32” (129mm)
7-1/4” (184mm)
1-11/16”
(43mm)
8-19/32” (218.28mm)
jamb DS421
3˚ slope
OAK CAP
DS2858AOAK150 Mill finish, 150” (3810mm) length
DS2858DOAK150 Bronze anodized, 150” (3810mm) length NO SCALE
DS2111SGASKET